Tijdschema Finale BvV Pup/Min

10.00

10.30
10.45
11.00

11.15

11.30
11.45
12.15

12.45
13.15

13.30
14.00
14.15

14.30

14.45
15.00
15.30

15.45
16.00

16.15
16.30
17.30
18.00

Miniemen M
Miniemen J
Pupillen J
Miniemen M
Pupillen M
Miniemen J
Miniemen M
Miniemen M
Pupillen M
Miniemen J
Pupillen M
Pupillen J
Miniemen M
Pupillen M
Pupillen J
Miniemen J
Miniemen M
Pupillen M
Miniemen J
Pupillen J
Miniemen J
Pupillen J
Miniemen J
Pupillen M
Miniemen M
Pupillen M
Pupillen J
Miniemen M
Pupillen J
Miniemen J
Pupillen M
Miniemen J
Pupillen M
Miniemen J
Pupillen J
Miniemen M
Miniemen M
Pupillen J
Pupillen M
Pupillen J
Miniemen M
Miniemen J
Miniemen M
Miniemen J
Pupillen M + J
Miniemen M + J

300

Hoog - stand 1

Ver (Gr.A) - stand 1
Kogel (Gr.A) - stand 1
Hockeybal (Gr.A) - stand 1
300

60h

Hoog - stand 2

Ver (Gr.A) - stand 2
Kogel (Gr.A) - stand 2
60h

Ver (Gr.B) - stand 1
Kogel (Gr.B) - stand 1
Hockeybal (Gr.B) - stand 1
60h

80h

80

Ver (Gr.B) - stand 2
Kogel (Gr.B) - stand 2
Hockeybal (gr.A) - stand 2
80

Hoog - stand 1

Ver (Gr.A) - stand 1
Kogel (Gr.A) - stand 1
Speer (Gr. A) - stand 1
60

60

Ver (Gr.A) - stand 2
Kogel (Gr.A) - stand 2
150

Hoog - stand 2

Ver (Gr.B) - stand 1
Kogel (Gr.B) - stand 1
Speer (Gr.A) - stand 1
Hockeybal (Gr. B) - stand 2
150

Ver (Gr.B) - stand 2
Kogel (Gr.B) - stand 2
1000

1000

Speer (Gr. B) - stand 1
Speer (Gr. B) - stand 2
1000

1000

4x60

4x80



